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SUSPICIOUS TRANSACTION REPORT (STR)

(WIRE TRANSFER)

A. Reporting Institution :

HALATETA-5

1. Name of the Institution: \

2. Name of the Branch/Agent: \

B. Details of Report:

1. Date of sending report: \

2. Is this the addition of an earlier report? Yes [ | No |

3.If yes, mention the date of previous report \

C. Suspect Details :

. Name:

. Address:

. Profession/Business:

. Nationality/Ownership status:

. Mother's Name (where necessary):

. Date of birth (where necessary):

. Contact: Mobile No/Email.

1
2
3
4
5. Father’'s name/ Proprietor’'s name:
6
7
8
9

. Any other important Information:

D. Reasons for considering the transaction(s) as unusual/suspicious?

(Mention summary of suspicion and consequence of events)
(Use separate sheet, if needed)

E. List of Documents attached with the report

Signature
(Authorized officer)
Name :
Designation
Phone

Date
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